
5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                  BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels Jackpot                

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1132.00, Rider count = 36          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.083, Placings =  5, Pool = $  294.32                       

     2D Time = 15.583, Placings =  7, Pool = $  260.36                       

     3D Time = 16.083, Placings =  3, Pool = $  226.40                       

     4D Time = 16.583, Placings =  8, Pool = $  192.44                       

     5D Time = 17.083, Placings =  6, Pool = $  158.48                       

                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.083 $118.00         Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka                 

   2nd 15.181 $103.00         Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

   3rd 15.345 $ 74.00         Arlie Kulp on SHS Brandywinedrummer            

   4th 15.475                 Teresa Floyd on Brazen Advice                  

   5th 15.504                 Glenda Meek on Chick On The Move               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.606 $104.00         Kaitlyn Meek on Isle Fly Like A G6             

   2nd 15.670 $ 91.00         Kelly Racke on Margarita Traveler              

   3rd 15.807 $ 65.00         Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl                

   4th 15.924                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   5th 15.935                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

   6th 16.060                 Kimberly Griggs on Famous Spiked Corona        

   7th 16.079                 Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.429 $ 91.00         Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   2nd 16.495 $ 79.00         Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.524 $ 57.00         Polly Kroll on Frenchies Peppy Gal             

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.592 $ 77.00         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   2nd 16.669 $ 67.00         Kristine Nolan on LC Wily Miss Leo 269         

   3rd 16.686 $ 48.00         McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                

   4th 16.713                 Kelli Johnson on John Gotti                    

   5th 16.736                 Crew Mcallister on KM Famous Jellybean         

   6th 16.747                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   7th 16.752                 Sandi Johnson on Mykah                         

   8th 16.894                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.748 $ 63.00         Payzlei Brock on CB Play For Blood             

   2nd 18.218 $ 55.00         Bailey Parker on Tawny                         

   3rd 18.261 $ 40.00         Emma Folden on Clover                          

   4th 18.374                 Emma Keller on SCFlingBeforeTheRing            

   5th 23.427                 Savannah Boulton on Cheyanne                   

   6th 24.978                 Lindsey Wakefield on SRF Breezy J Smash        

N/T    400.000                Alyssa Pierce on Firecracker Faith             

N/T    400.000                Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty               

N/T    400.000                Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman        

N/T    415.933                Crew Mcallister on Firen French Roberta        

N/T    415.999                Teresa Floyd on Fame Dun Bother Me             

N/T    417.284                Ashley Kulp on Miss CC Olena                   

N/T    418.600                Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey 



5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open - Series               

    Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.924                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   2nd 15.932                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   3rd 15.935                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

   4th 16.079                 Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.429                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   2nd 16.495                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.747                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   4th 16.894                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.292                 Nicole Sterling on Oakie   

 

 

 

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Honors Series               

                     

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 50.414                 Kaya Berry on Galaxy                           

N/T    400.000                Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman        

N/T    418.600                Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                       



5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                  BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 20          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.083, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                       

     2D Time = 15.583, Placings =  2, Pool = $   75.60                       

     3D Time = 16.083, Placings =  5, Pool = $   64.40                       

     4D Time = 17.083, Placings =  4, Pool = $   56.00                       

                     Not Placed = 6                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.083 $ 50.00         Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka                 

   2nd 15.181 $ 34.00         Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

   3rd 15.345                 Arlie Kulp on SHS Brandywinedrummer            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.807 $ 45.00         Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl                

   2nd 16.060 $ 30.00         Kimberly Griggs on Famous Spiked Corona        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.200 $ 39.00         Fenja Johnson on Pistol                        

   2nd 16.429 $ 26.00         Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   3rd 16.592                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   4th 16.736                 Crew Mcallister on KM Famous Jellybean         

   5th 16.958                 Arlie Kulp on Starlights Slidin                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.748 $ 34.00         Payzlei Brock on CB Play For Blood             

   2nd 18.265 $ 22.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

   3rd 19.017                 Jaeda Fogle on Willow                          

   4th 23.427                 Savannah Boulton on Cheyanne                   

N/T    400.000                Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

N/T    400.000                Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty               

N/T    400.000                Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman        

N/T    400.000                Alyssa Pierce on Firecracker Faith             

N/T    415.933                Crew Mcallister on Firen French Roberta        

N/T    417.284                Ashley Kulp on Miss CC Olena                   

                                        

 

                                         

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Barrels Series               

    Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.429                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.956                 Skylar Burgett on Jessie                       

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.911                 Allyn Foster on Vegas                          

   2nd 23.427                 Savannah Boulton on Cheyanne                   

N/T    400.000                Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

N/T    400.000                Olivia Plattsmier on Goman Go Frenchman        

N/T    421.736                Ashlynn Clemo on Koozy                         



                                                                          

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.752, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       

     2D Time = 17.252, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.752, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 18.252, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.752 $ 14.00         Sandi Johnson on Mykah                         

                                         

 

 

 

 

 

                                        

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Barrels Series              

    Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.056                 Jessica Sharpe on Soul Single Six              

                                           

 

 

 

 

                                      

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                   USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                 

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    56.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.625, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.60                       

     2D Time = 19.125, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 19.625, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 20.625, Placings =  1, Pool = $   22.40                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.625 $ 34.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 22.326 $ 22.00         Carly Kennedy on Shorty                        

N/T    400.000                Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

N/T    421.736                Ashlynn Clemo on Koozy                         

                                   

 

 

 

 

 

                                              



5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                        BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity                      

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.182, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       

     2D Time = 18.182, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.182 $ 14.00         Kim Eisses on ARD One Classy Judge             

                                       

 

 

                                          

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Derby                       

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.181, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       

     2D Time = 15.681, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.181 $ 14.00         Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

                                              

 

                                   

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                      USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Poles Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.545, Placings =  6, Pool = $   89.60                       

     2D Time = 23.545, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.40                       

     3D Time = 25.545, Placings =  8, Pool = $   56.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.545 $ 54.00         Arlie Kulp on SHS Brandywinedrummer            

   2nd 21.553 $ 36.00         Skylar Burgett on Jessie                       

   3rd 22.679                 Fenja Johnson on Pistol                        

   4th 22.721                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   5th 22.763                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   6th 23.095                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 24.070 $ 47.00         Alyssa Pierce on Firecracker Faith             

   2nd 25.475 $ 31.00         Ashley Kulp on Miss CC Olena                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 26.047 $ 34.00         Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   2nd 26.722 $ 22.00         Jaeda Fogle on Willow                          

   3rd 26.980                 Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

   4th 27.105                 Bailey Parker on Tawny                         

   5th 27.966                 Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

   6th 28.483                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   7th 30.149                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   8th 32.123                 McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                



                                                                                

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Poles Series                   

    Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.721                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   2nd 22.763                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   3rd 23.095                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   4th 24.121                 Nicole Sterling on Oakie                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 26.047                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 29.840                 Carly Kennedy on Shorty                        

   2nd 30.149                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   3rd 90.534                 Savannah Boulton on Cheyanne                   

                                         

 

 

                                        

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 47.780                 Ruby Kroll on Pablo                            

N/T    400.000                Isla Killam on Nevada                          

 

 

                                                                                

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                 

    Rider count = 6           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.772                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   2nd 20.341                 Evangeline Christman on Truffles               

   3rd 24.314                 Olivia Fair on Annie Banannie                  

   4th 37.808                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   5th 75.001                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      

N/T    400.000                Callie Windle on Reno                          

                                              

 

 

                                   

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 34.022                 Olivia Fair on Annie Banannie                  

   2nd 34.555                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   3rd 50.902                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   4th 85.800                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      

                                                                                



5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

              USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Undecorating  5 & Un            

    Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 72.562, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 72.562                 Ruby Kroll on Pablo                            

                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                     

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

               USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goat Flanking 6-8 Series             

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 42.676                 Olivia Fair on Annie Banannie                  

   2nd 74.634                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      

                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       

5:03 PM 03/01/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

             USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Tying 9-18 Rodeo Series          

    Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 10.194                 Bailey Parker on Tawny                         

   2nd 11.772                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.397                 Ashley Kulp on Miss CC Olena                   

   2nd 17.039                 Arlie Kulp on SHS Brandywinedrummer            

N/T    412.345                Payzlei Brock on CB Play For Blood             

                                   

 

 

 

 

 

                                           


